
Pachet produse Primaria Comuna Vladeni

I.D.: 64070842

Data publicarii	08.12.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.562,22 RON - 1.562,22 RON

Descriere: 1.colier bransare buc 1x46,22=46,22 2.flansa metalica fi 200 buc 1x83,19=83,19 3.cot PHD fi 63 buc 1x29,41=29,41 4.teu PHD fi 63 buc 1x46,22=46,22 5.colier metal fi 110 buc 1x16,81=16,81 6.mufa fi 63 PHD buc 1x16,81=16,81 7.reductie metal buc 1x4,21=4,21 8.freze buc 1x26,89=26,89 9.calorifer 1000m buc 1x252,10=252,10 10.robinet calorifer set 1x32,77=32,77 11.pastile soareci buc 3x4,21=12,63 12.rotepercutor buc 1x378,15=378,15 13.bormasina buc 1x319,33=319,33 14.cheie tubulara buc 1x2,52=2,52 15.lampa exterior buc 4x46,22=184,88 16.pat cablu 16x16 ml 7x2,52=17,64 17.programator priza buc 2x46,22=92,44
